
TT-300E EXPLODED DIAGRAM  

FHE After Sales Service & Support（AU）                                                                                 FHE After Sales Service & Support (NZ) 
Phone: 1300887055                                                                                                                      Phone: 09 415 6471                                 
Spares Email: spares@fedservices.com.au                                                                              Service Email: service@fedproducts.co.nz 

 
 

mailto:spares@fedservices.com.au
mailto:service@fedproducts.co.nz


TT-300E PARTS LIST  
 

FHE After Sales Service & Support（AU）                                                                                 FHE After Sales Service & Support (NZ) 
Phone: 1300887055                                                                                                                      Phone: 09 415 6471                                 
Spares Email: spares@fedservices.com.au                                                                              Service Email: service@fedproducts.co.nz 

 

Item FHE Part Code Description Qty Remark 

1 802007002015 Receiving Tray Decorative Panel 1   

2 802007002014 Crumb Tray 1   

3 70201101082 Guiding Net 1  

4* 
70200400200+802007002010 

+802007002011 
Drive shaft 1   

5 70200300428 Mesh Conveyor Belt 1   

6 802007002012 Lower Heating Tube Cover Plate 1 Assembly see code 20110003401 

7 TT-300E-LHTB Left Heating Tube Bracket 2  

8  Left Inner Chamber Panel 1  

9 TT-300E-FCB Front Cross Beam 1  

10  Inner Chamber Bottom Plate 1  

11* JUS-TY-1-8 Power Green Indicator 301130010/70101300100 1  

12 TT-300E-CP Control Panel 1  

13* 70101000246+70101500128 Ceramic Disc Wire-wound Rheostat BC1 380V 30W 800Ω 1  

14* HX1-10 Thermostat Knob Bakelite 301110027/70101100273 2  

15* 70100101691 Fan DP200A (80℃～120℃) 120mm X 120mm 1  

16* 70100800437  Gear Switch 16/250~T150 1  

17 TT-300E-BSPP Bottom Sealing Plate & Partition 1  

 

mailto:spares@fedservices.com.au
mailto:service@fedproducts.co.nz


TT-300E PARTS LIST  
 

FHE After Sales Service & Support（AU）                                                                                 FHE After Sales Service & Support (NZ) 
Phone: 1300887055                                                                                                                      Phone: 09 415 6471                                 
Spares Email: spares@fedservices.com.au                                                                              Service Email: service@fedproducts.co.nz 

 

Item FHE Part Code Description Qty Remark 

18 802007002026 Bottom Air Baffle 1  

19 70200300919+802018999043 Front Bushing Mounting Bracket 2  

20* TT150-20 Motor With Gearbox QXYH6030M23G 301010035/70100100355  1  

21* 70200300455 Motor sprocket 1  

22 TT-300E-RSP Right Side Panel 1  

23 TT-300E-HTBP Heating Tube Base Plate 2  

24 TT-300E-RHTB Right Heating Tube Bracket 2  

25* TT300-25 Lower Heating Tube 900W 230V 301040392/70100401464 1  

26 70200900373 Adjustable Foot H=100mm 4  

27 TT150-27 CHAIN WHEEL 10mm Dia TT-150 CONVEYOR TOASTER  302030044/70200300446 1  

28  Set Screw M5 2  

29  Nut M4 10  

30 TT-300E-RBMB Rear Bushing Mounting Bracket 2  

31 70200300919 Bushing 4  

32  Right Inner Chamber Panel 1  

33* 70200301328L Chain 1  

34 70202003055 Hanging Pin 2  

35 TT300-35 Rear Crumb Tray 20210003013/802007002028 1  

       

mailto:spares@fedservices.com.au
mailto:service@fedproducts.co.nz


TT-300E PARTS LIST  
 

FHE After Sales Service & Support（AU）                                                                                 FHE After Sales Service & Support (NZ) 
Phone: 1300887055                                                                                                                      Phone: 09 415 6471                                 
Spares Email: spares@fedservices.com.au                                                                              Service Email: service@fedproducts.co.nz 

 

Item FHE Part Code Description Qty Remark 

36 TT-300E-RP Rear Plate 1  

37 802007002008 Rear Slide Plate 1  

38 TT-300E-RR Retaining Ring Φ8 2  

39 TT300-39 Down Slideway Board 20210003012/802007002027 1  

40 TT-300E-ADEP Air Duct Enclosure Plate 1  

41  Nut M4 1  

42 TT-300E-HTCP Heating Tube Cover Plate 1  

43* TT-300E-TB Terminal Block 1  

44 TT-300E-PC Power Cord 1  

45 TT-300E-LSP Left Side Panel 1  

46 TT-300E-LCTP Inner Chamber Top Plate 1  

47  Screw M4 X 8mm 61  

48 TT-300E-TCPP Top Cover Partition Plate 1  

49 802007002001 Top board 1  

50  Screw M4 X16mm  4  

51* TT300-51 Top Element 1300W 301040824 70100401955 1  

 20110003401 Guard Board Assembly (Bottom Element) 802007002012+802007002013  Included Item 6 

 TT300-05 WIRE MESH BELT   

       

mailto:spares@fedservices.com.au
mailto:service@fedproducts.co.nz


TT-300E PARTS LIST  
 

FHE After Sales Service & Support（AU）                                                                                 FHE After Sales Service & Support (NZ) 
Phone: 1300887055                                                                                                                      Phone: 09 415 6471                                 
Spares Email: spares@fedservices.com.au                                                                              Service Email: service@fedproducts.co.nz 

 *Wearable parts 

Item FHE Part Code Description Qty Remark 

 TT300-1/2 FLAT FRONT PANEL AND TRAY RUNNER   

 TT300-33 LINK CHAIN   

       

mailto:spares@fedservices.com.au
mailto:service@fedproducts.co.nz

